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SPREADING HAPPINESS

Brand
LG
HAIER
SAMSUNG
VIVO
APPLE
SAMSUNGM
WHIRLPOL
OPPO
SONY
VOLTAS
DAIKIN
PREETHI
XIAOMI
HP
REALME
0G
IFB
BLUESTAR
GODREJ
BPL
VGUARD
VIDIEM
BUTERFLY
CARRIER
ONSITE GO
ZOPPER-EWD
LLOYDS
PANASONI
CROMPTON
BEKOVOLT
HITACHI

LG EW

Sales Performance As on 29-08-2025
11:15:30 PM

YD Sales

128.08

62.21
75.61
73.53
36.23
26.88
43.04
48.62
21.89
30.08
12.08
23.57
15.27
10.20
12.36
2.80
9.16
13.52
9.81
9.66
7.25
7.51
7.64
6.73
5.29
3.26
0.84
4.39
2.84
2.72
1.97

1.08

TD Sales
106.96
77.14
72.28
57.45
56.59
42.23
39.98
39.84
28.46
25.95
19.68
17.47
15.17
13.65
10.95

9.37
9.22
8.61
8.60
8.56
7.42
6.52
5.86
5.67
3.94
3.33
2.31
2.11
1.92
1.68
1.54

0.99

TD - YD Sales
-21.12

14.93

-3.33

16.08
20.36
15.35

-3.06
-8.78
6.57
-4.13
7.60
-6.10
-0.11
3.45
-1.41
6.56
0.06
-4.90
-1.21
-1.10
0.17
-0.99
-1.78
-1.06
-1.35
0.07
1.47
-2.28
-0.92
-1.04
-0.43
-0.09

LY MTD

3,548.11
1,642.99
2,110.86
1,889.61
2,384.26
1,164.06
1,209.28
1,493.90
990.84
611.46
749.79
496.70
563.90
202.24
207.18
317.38
289.36
597.47
512.42
335.58
207.53
199.20
178.25
188.49
94.64
186.44
152.83
221.71
67.60
212.07
130.15

0.10

TY MTD

4,924.31
2,576.57
2,582.36
2,506.86
2,457.34
990.96
1,370.68
1,753.26
1,025.73
902.76
728.09
629.22
522.76
462.47
379.52
180.88
455.57
448.05
501.85
378.27
337.29
251.10
230.57
173.61
200.78
164.83
134.00
155.26
70.12
163.69
149.45

37.20

YD Sales : 716.12 L
TD Sales : 711.46 L

Sal Var %

39%
57%
22%
33%
3%
-15%
13%
17%
4%
48%
-3%
27%
-7%
129%
83%
-43%
57%
-25%
-2%
13%
63%
26%
29%
-8%
112%
-12%
-12%
-30%
4%
-23%

15%

38871%



